WRITTEN COMMUNICATION PANEL
For Implementation of Statewide Transfer General Education Core

BALL STATE UNIVERSITY

Dr. Jacqueline Grutsch McKinney

Associate Professor of English
Director of the Writing Program
Phone: 765-285-8381

Email: jrmckinney@bsu.edu

INDIANA STATE UNIVERSITY

Dr. Linda Maule

Coordinator, Foundational Studies
Phone: 812-237-3940

Email: linda.maule@indstate.edu

INDIANA UNIVERSITY

Dr. Rebecca Brittenham
Director, First Year Writing
IU South Bend

Phone: 574 520-4826
Email: rbritten@iusb.edu

Dr. Christine Farris
Professor of English

IU Bloomington

Phone: 812-856-2181
Email: crfarris@indiana.edu

Dr. Edwina Helton
Writing Program Director,
Professor of English

U East

Phone: 765-973-8460
Email: edhelton@iue.edu

Mr. Tom O’Neal

Senior Lecturer in English
IU Southeast

Phone: 812-941-2143

Email: joneal@ius.edu

May 9, 2012

Ms. Kristen Snoddy
Senior Lecturer in English
IU Kokomo

Phone: 765-455-9263
Email: ksnoddy@iuk.edu

Dr. Doug Swartz
Director of Writing

IU Northwest

Phone: 219/980-6569
Email: dswartz@iun.edu

Dr. Scott Weeden

Sr. Lecturer and Course Coordinator
Dept. of English

IUPUI

Phone: 317-274-9670

Email: sweeden@iupui.edu

IVY TECH COMMUNITY COLLEGE OF
INDIANA

Dr. Robert York

Assoc. Professor & Dean, General Studies
Ivy Tech — Sellersburg

Phone: 812-246-3301 ext. 4251

Email: ryork@ivytech.edu

PURDUE UNIVERSITY

Dr. Stevens Amidon
Associate Professor

IPFW

Phone: 260-481-6277
Email: amidons@ipfw.edu

Dr. Karen Bishop-Morris
Assistant Professor of English
Director of Composition

Purdue Calumet

Phone: 219-989-2646

Email: morrisk@purduecal.edu




Dr. Samantha Blackmon

Associate Professor and Director
of Composition

Purdue West Lafayette

Phone: 765-494-3742

Email: blackmos@purdue.edu

Dr. Paul Hecht

Purdue North Central
Assistant Professor of English
Phone: 219-785-5296

Email: phecht@pnc.edu

UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN INDIANA

Dr. Patrick Shaw
Director of Composition
Phone: 812-461-5258
Email: pjshaw@usi.edu

VINCENNES UNIVERSITY

Dr. Sarah Alderfer

Assistant Professor of English
Phone: 812-888-4486

Email: salderfer@vinu.edu



